MIX & MATCH CHEVRON TECHRON®

SAVE MORE WITH EVERY POUR BUYTWO GET ONE FREE



Get the purchase price* of one bottle back when you purchase any three (3) qualifying bottles of Chevron Techron® in a single transaction. Mix or match any 12 oz. or 20 oz. Chevron Techron Complete Fuel System Cleaner, Chevron Techron Fuel Injector Cleaner, Chevron Techron Diesel Fuel System Cleaner or any 10 oz. Chevron Techron Marine and Chevron Techron Powersports & Small Engine Fuel System Treatment.**



FILE YOUR CLAIM ONLINE

"Purchase price excludes any sales tax(es). ""If purchase price of Techron products differ, rebate paid will be the lesser of the two qualifying products purchased. Maximum rebate \$15.99. Maximum 1 B2G1 rebate per person/household/address. Please refer to rebate offer on back.

To receive your Chevron Techron® rebate:

BUY: Purchase any three (3) bottles of qualifying Chevron Techron product in a single transaction between May 1 and August 31, 2023. Get the purchase price of one (1) bottle back. Mix or match any 12 oz. or 20 oz. Chevron Techron Complete Fuel System Cleaner, Chevron Techron Fuel Injector Cleaner, Chevron Techron Diesel Fuel System Cleaner or any 10 oz. Chevron Techron Marine and Chevron Techron Powersports & Small Engine Fuel System Treatment.

CLAIM ONLINE: Go to **www.chevronpromotions.com** and follow the instructions to file your claim. Take a photo of your sales receipt or your shipping confirmation email. The photo must clearly indicate the retailer name, purchase date, product brand/type, container size and number of bottles for the transaction. One receipt per submission allowed. *Please submit files in JPG, PNG or PDF format. Must be smaller than 5MB in file size.*

All claims must be received by September 15, 2023.

SAVE: Rebate payments are sent via e-gift card or Venmo. (Choose e-gift card or Venmo at time of claim.) You must have a valid email address to receive your e-gift card rebate, or Venmo account to receive payment via Venmo. If you do not have a Venmo account, you can create one for free by downloading Venmo from your smartphone's app store or by visiting venmo.com and following the prompts. Data rates may apply. Payments sent to a phone number without a Venmo account association will be notified of the payment. However, payment will be forfeited within 30 days if a valid Venmo account is not established. Additional terms and conditions of Venmo or the e-gift card may apply.

Rebate not available for purchases made at: Advance Auto Parts, AutoZone, CARQUEST, Costco Wholesale, Menards, NAPA Auto Parts, O'Reilly Auto Parts, Pep Boys, Sam's Club or Walmart.

NOTE: Maximum rebate per claim \$15.99. MAXIMUM 1 B2G1 REBATE PER PERSON/HOUSEHOLD/ADDRESS FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROMOTION. Purchase price excludes any sales tax(es). If purchase price of Chevron Techron products differ, rebate paid will be the lesser of the three qualifying products purchased. A single store receipt can only be used for one rebate claim. Offer only valid for residents of the 50 US states and District of Columbia. Offer on valid for residents of Rhode Island. Offer ends August 31, 2023. Claims must be received by September 15, 2023. The online claim submission must be accompanied by retailer identified and dated cash register receipt clearly indicating a qualifying Chevron Techron purchase. A shipping confirmation/store pick up receipt is the only accepted proof of-purchase for all online/ecommerce purchases of qualifying products. Trading or selling of invoices/cash register receipts is strictly prohibited. Use of fictitious names, multiple addresses, and PO. Boxes to fraudulently obtain multiple rebates is a violation of Federal law and may result in prosecution and a term of imprisonment, fine or both. No redemption will be honored for any club, group or organization. Incomplete or illegible requests will not be honored, and all claims will become the property of Chevron U.S.A. inc. Allow 4 to 6 weeks for your rebate to be processed and paid. This offer may not be published in any publication without written permission from Chevron U.S.A. inc. Venno is not so ponsor of this offer.

©2023 Chevron U.S.A. Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are property of Chevron Intellectual Property LLC or their respective owners. Chevron reserves the right to cancel or change this promotion at any time. Cannot be combined with any other promotion.